
Monday, September 1, 2014 NO ROUNDS - Labor Day Monday, November 10, 2014 Bronx Lebanon Hospital Center (?location)
1650 Grand Concourse

Monday, September 8, 2014 NO ROUNDS - ICACC - (9/6/14 - 9/9/14) Main entrance - 2nd Floor - Murray Cohen Auditorium
Contact: Dr. Richard Cindrich 718-960-1293; Fax 718-960-2054

Monday, September 15, 2014 Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center
Rockefeller Research Laboratory Monday, November 17,  2014 NYU - Manhattan VAMC
430 East 67th St. - Room - RRL-101 423 East 23rd Street (NE corner of 23rd and 1st Ave)
Contact: Dr. Mini Kamboj 212-639-8872;  Fax 212-717-3021 First Floor - Atrium A Conference Room 

Contact: Dr. Melanie Maslow 212-951-3348; Fax 212-951-6336
Monday, September 22, 2014 NO ROUNDS - Rosh Hashanah (9/25/14)

Monday, November 24, 2014 NO ROUNDS - Thanksgiving
Monday, September 29, 2014 NO ROUNDS

Monday, December 1, 2014 Columbia Presbyterian Medical Center
Monday, October 6, 2014 NYPH/Cornell 630 West 168th Street

525 East 68th St. Physician & Surgeons Building; 16th Floor - Room 405
F Building; 5th floor;  room - F-539 Contact:  Dr. Scott Hammer 212-305-7185; Fax 212-305-7290
Contact: Dr. Barry Hartman 212-744-4882; Fax 212-737-5783

Monday, December 8, 2014 Mount Sinai Medical Center
Monday, October 13, 2014 NO ROUNDS - Columbus Day/IDSA Week (10/8-12/14) Annenberg Building 13-01

1468 Madison Ave (at 100th St.)
Monday October 20, 2014 NO ROUNDS Contact:  Dr. Daniel Caplivski 212-241-6741; Fax 212-534-3240

Monday, October 27, 2014 New Jersey Medical School/Rutgers University Monday, December 15, 2014 Canceled - Hanukah (12/16/14-12/24/14)
(at MSKCC)
Rockefeller Research Laboratory Monday, December 22, 2014 NO ROUNDS - Christmas
430 East 67th St. - Room - RRL-101
Contact: Dr. Raj Kapila 973-972-4802; Fax 973-972-0792 Monday, December 29, 201 NO ROUNDS - New Years Day

Monday, November 3,  2014 St. Luke's Roosevelt Hospital Center ? Location
1111	
  Amsterdam	
  Ave	
  (at	
  corner	
  of	
  114th	
  St)
(at	
  corner	
  of	
  114th	
  St.)
Muhlenberg Auditorium; 4th floor
Contact: Dr. Robert Klein 212-523-2525; Fax 212-523-3931
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Fall 2014 Donald Armstrong Infectious Disease Rounds

September - December 2014
Mondays, 4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.


